Jlall g 316 eloidl sua> pllad oo 50 pwlio Jlazll Jol> pexi gl )l dgzlso
10 e o6 Wl sl Osvy wbo xalMM-19MM ooyl zlz; tlio aSlow .

# pcx agzlsall gzl godo SF-50:

Ixall polioll 5¥5all 304/316 s5lo

Jstaoll gl Jgsuaoll (yo sleuiVl

als 50 byl

soluis oo 30 %50 JSud « po 12 * 50 sllag M12 * 120 cuiasd] | lowall ¢ (il 3l S il M12
*72 il Juzd

19-10 dow g Umm

Lyl Jolally 0sSalumdl bollaall plisYl (uasiv yisueS jlgz 2 wlugaill cilasivg

s jisuaS jlgz 10 Jso

clla)l 44aS le blais] gulwl 3-1 algs

ad o+ Al o pulo,d gl gl dec s @l a9

=W

oW

# o gl il agzlgall g0 SF-50



SF-50



ai> polae oo azl>



timber decking standoff TSF

50

iz 53] agolgall axil logu, acas SF-50



Standoff with concrete bolt, # SF-50

M12x120 bolt
12mm
Standoff with wood screw , # SF-50A
B 30 52

)

: = & bl

e ) Q)‘j\ =

3 PqrHEH -
I U M12*72

T wood bolt

# agzlsall s gloill go s3] ke -



Part No. Material Finish Body Balt size
[ [ = 30%10; 30x25mm
= SF-30 = 40x10; 40x30mm = M10x120 bolt
» SF-40 = AISI 304 = Satin « 50%12: 50x320mm = M10x72 wood scraw
= SF-50 = AISI 316 = Miror | = 50x12; S0x50mm = MEx100 bolt
= SF-504 = silicon rubber gasket = Md x72 wood screw
included
Part No. Material Finish ‘ Body Bolt size
| = hollew tvpe
e AISI 304 = Satin = 38x7.5:38x38mm = MExT0 haxagonal
= AISIZ16 = Mirror = silicon rubber SCrEw
gasket included
| - .
Part No. Material Finish Body Mounling plate size
y = S0x10;50x30mm
= SF-50T % :;:g: g:’: :f:th s silicon rubber = 200x100%10mm
g Lo gasket included

# LMoo po gopinall j90 aoai glo)ll ag2l50 -










